
TARIFFS - 2025



 

TARIFFS (1ST JANUARY – 31ST DECEMBER 2025) 

PLEASE NOTE:

TDL (Tourism Development Levy): This figure must be added to the invoice. It is non- commissionable.

1

Room Type Meal Plan

 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

All year round

209.00 
350.00
420.00
525.00 
670.00
136.50

66.00
35.00

25.00 
25.00/30.00 

Room Rate (US$)
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

Rates: All rates are US Dollar per room per nights

Check In/Check Out 12:00hrs/10:00hrs

BB: Bed and Breakfast

Deluxe Single room 
Deluxe DBL/ TWIN room

Triple room 
Suite- 1 bedroom
Suite - 2 bedroom

Day room (11h00 to 18h00)
Honeymoon Supplement 

Birthday Cake 
Fruit Basket 

Flower Basket (Small/Medium) 

MORE INFO:
THE AFRICAN TULIP

res@theretreatatngorongoro.co.tz
+255 699 799871/2 / +255 27 297 0717/8 

www.theafricantulip.co.tz



 

CHILDREN:
Under 3 years sharing with 1 or 2 adults - FOC

3-12 years old sharing with 1 adult – 50% of pp adult twin sharing rate 

3-12 years old, sharing with 2 adults – 50% of pp adult twin sharing rate

3-12 years old, in own room – 75% of adult pp sharing rate 

EXTRAS:
Breakfast - US$12 per person

Lunch - US$25 per person

Lunch Box - US$15pp Guest/US$7pp Driver Guide

Dinner - US$30 per person

Children Meals (3-12yrs) 50% adult rate 

* Festive Season Supplements for Christmas (24th, 25th and 26th Dec, 2025)

– and New Year – 31st Dec 2025 – 1st Jan 2026- USD$ 35pppn.
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Bottle of wine & fruit basket - US$35

Cake - US$25

AIRPORT TRANSFER

Arusha Airport (ARK) to The African Tulip Hotel - US$40

Kilimanjaro International Airport (JRO)  to The African Tulip Hotel - US$90

Lunch Boxes/Hampers US$15

MORE INFO:
THE AFRICAN TULIP

res@theretreatatngorongoro.co.tz
+255 699 799871/2 / +255 27 297 0717/8 

www.theafricantulip.co.tz


