













TARIFFS (1ST JANUARY – 31ST DECEMBER 2025)

Room Type	Meal Plan	All year round
		Room Rate (US\$)
Deluxe Single room	BB	209.00
Deluxe DBL/ TWIN room	ВВ	350.00
Triple room	BB	420.00
Suite- 1 bedroom	BB	525.00
Suite - 2 bedroom	ВВ	670.00
Day room (11h00 to 18h00)	-	136.50
Honeymoon Supplement	-	66.00
Birthday Cake	-	35.00
Fruit Basket	-	25.00
Flower Basket (Small/Medium)	-	25.00/30.00

PLEASE NOTE:

BB: Bed and Breakfast

TDL (Tourism Development Levy): This figure must be added to the invoice. It is non-commissionable.

Rates: All rates are US Dollar per room per nights

Check In/Check Out 12:00hrs/10:00hrs











CHILDREN:

Under 3 years sharing with 1 or 2 adults - FOC

3-12 years old sharing with 1 adult - 50% of pp adult twin sharing rate

3-12 years old, sharing with 2 adults - 50% of pp adult twin sharing rate

3-12 years old, in own room - 75% of adult pp sharing rate

EXTRAS:

Breakfast - US\$12 per person

Lunch - US\$25 per person

Lunch Box - US\$15pp Guest/US\$7pp Driver Guide

Dinner - US\$30 per person

Children Meals (3-12yrs) 50% adult rate

* Festive Season Supplements for Christmas (24th, 25th and 26th Dec, 2025)

- and New Year - 31st Dec 2025 - 1st Jan 2026- USD\$ 35pppn.







Bottle of wine & fruit basket - US\$35

Cake - US\$25

AIRPORT TRANSFER

Arusha Airport (ARK) to The African Tulip Hotel - US\$40

Kilimanjaro International Airport (JRO) to The African Tulip Hotel - US\$90

Lunch Boxes/Hampers US\$15





